
国际因特汽车配件有限公司

International Auto Parts (China) Ltd.
Tel: 0086 36681376
Fax: 0086 20 26296679
Web: http://www.intl2008.com
Address: 37#, HONGYUN AUTO PARTS SQUARE, DISTRICT
GUANGZHOU 510407,CHINA

We are factory that can offer all kinds of car a/c compressor ,pipe hose
assembly with high quality and competitive price, welcome inquiry !

Auto A/C hose pipe Ford Fiesta Hose Assembly COMPRESSOR HOSE

BREAK

OEM

KYOH01503

1 513 801

1 521 943

1 526 273

1 577 239

1 581 562

1 714 422

8V5119D850BA

8V5119D850BB

8V5119D850BC

8V5119D850BD

8V5119D850BE

8V5119D850BF

http://intl2008.en.alibaba.com/
http://www.intl2008.com/


Car make :

FORD FIESTA

Ms.Doris Wang
International Auto Parts (China) Ltd.
WhatsApp: 86-159 2038 7819
WE CHAT: 159 2038 7819
SKYPE: intl006 QQ: 2105798571
E-mail: intl006@intl2008.com.cn
Web: http://www.intl2008.com
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